ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
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Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
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CXP CABLE ASSEMBLY CONNECTIONS
PART NUMBER OVERALL  |CABLE CABLE FrRoM P To P2
STANDARD HIGH HIGH L m (mmi TYRE MTP CONNECTOR ROUND OPTICAL CABLE, Rt | Dt
BANDWIDTH  (OM2)x | BANDWIDTH (OM3)x | BANDWIDTH (QGMé)x MIP CONNECTOR. MM 50/1250m, 33 8mm, Rx2 | o2
PLENUM - =
(ORANGE CABLE! | (AQUA CABLE) (AQUA CABLE) (MOL\E‘X PN AND ‘C Z:j ;:j
106284-0001 1062684-1001 106284-7001 10 +0.2/-0 SERIAL No. VI s
106284-0151 TBO TBO 15 +0.2/-0 B Rx-6 Tx-6
106284-0002 106284-1002 106284-7002 | 20 +02/-0 — P 1 { Re? | T
5 | T
106284-0003 106284-1003 106284-7003 30 +0.2/-0 2X 1_04.L.72>< 59_24—3_7 254_\_7254_‘ ::j e
106284-0004 1062841004 106284-7004 | 40 +02/-0 . Reto | Tx-0
106284-0005 106284-1005 106284-7005 | 50 +02/-0 24 FIBER Rt | Tt
106284-0006 106264-1006 106284-7006 6.0 +0.2/-0 ROUND CABLE, SINGLE JACKET ASSEMBLY RT“f ;X'f
T R
106284-0008 106284-1008 106284-7008 8.0 +02/-0 SINGLE JACKET Tz TRz
106284-0010 106284-1010 106284-7010 | 10.0 +03/-0 T3 | "3
106284-0012 106264-1012 Toszeirore | 10 0310 | >0 MTE CONNEGTOR, Soatmn "ER VS0 Doy 5 o Txct | Rect
—— FEMALE (2X) PLENUM T | RS
106284-0015 106284-1015 106284-706 | 15.0 +03/-0 SR B D HEAT SHRINK C e
- -
106284-0020 106284-1020 106284-7020 | 20,0 +0.4/-0 SERAL No) TUBING (20 Tx7 | Rx7
106284-0025 106284-1025 1062847025 | 250 +05/-0 B _/ D T8 | Rea
106284-0030 106284-1030 106284-7030 | 30.0 +06/-0 — P [ I — P2 —=— Tx-9 | Rx-9
106284-0035 106284-1035 106284-7035 | 350 +07/-0 - ?f 21?
i | R
106284-0D40 106284-1040 106284-7040 400 +0.8/-0 2X 35— Tx-12 | Rx-12
106284-0045 106284-1045 106284-7045 450 +09/-0 L
1062840050 106284-1050 1062847050 | 500 +10/-0 DUAL JACKET ASSEMBLY
106284-0055 106284-1055 1062647055 | 550 +11/-0
106284-0060 106284-1060 106284-7060 | 600 +12/-0
106284-0065 106284-1065 106284-7065 | 650 +13/-0
106284-0070 106284-1070 1062847070 | 700 +14/-0 24 FIBER S T = w4 I 1=
106284-0075 106284-1075 062847075 | 750 mz/-0 | o+ | ROUND CABLE.
- - - 0 +15/- DUAL JACKET
106284-0080 106284-1080 106284-7080 | 800 +16/-0 IEW A VEWE
106284-0085 106284-1085 106284-7085 85.0 +17/-0
106284-0090 106284-1090 106284-7090 | 900 +18/-0
106284-0095 106284-1095 106284-7095 950 +19/-0
106284-0100 106284-1100 106284-7100 100.0 +2.0/-D
1062840150 106284-1150 106284-7150 | 150.0 +3.0/-0 —
TBD TBO 106284-7200 200.0 +4.0/-0 —
8D T80 106284-7250 | 250.0 +5.0/-0
8D T80 106284-7300 | 3000 +60/-0 O
Rx-1 Tx-1
[~ ] ' I [T—e o]
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NOTE:
CABLE ASSEMBLY SPECIFICATIONS: ~ ~
OPTICAL PROPERTIES
FIBER TYPE MULTIMODE 50/125 #n BEND-INSENSITIVE
CONNECTOR INSERTION LOSS (MAX) 10 dB
CABLE ATTENUATION (MAX) 35/12 dB/km AT 850/1300 nm
ENJESES?&DTTL PROPERTIES S e TABLE 1
CONNECTOR MATERIALS ULS4 V-0
OVERFILLED LAUNCH | 1 GIGABIT ETHERNET |10 GIGABIT ETHERNET| 40 & 100 GIGABIT |EFFECTIVE MODAL
CABLE FLAMMABLITY RATING PLENUM OFNP (NFPA 262/UL 910) BANDWIDTH, MN. | LINK DISTANCE. MN. |LINK DISTANCE. MIN. | ETHERNET LINK BANDWIDTH
DPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -0°C TO +70°C FIBER TYPE (MHz—k ] (m) (m) DISTANCE, MIN, (m) (MHz-km)
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES 850 nm | 1300 nm | 850 nm | 1300 nm | 850 Am | 1300 nm | 850 nm | 1300 nm 850 nm
FIBER COUNT 24F = 12 Rx /12 Tx =% 00 =00 — % — — — —
CABLE M. BEND RADILS STANDARD BANDWIDTH (OM2)
SHORT TERM 57 mm - SINGLE JACKET HIGH BANDWIDTH (OM3) 1500 500 1000 --- 300 - 100 —- 2000
LONG TERM 22 o gmLLEJAJiiEET/\NNER SUBUNIT OF DUAL JACKETED CABLE FIGH BANDWIDTH (M) 3500 >0 1940 _ 0 _ 50 — 4700
mm - ==
7 DUAL JACKET S =] [quaLTY| GENERAL TOLERANCES DIMENSION STYLE SCALE ESGN UNITS © (] THIRD ANGLE
% S =S| |symoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFIED) MM ONLY 11 INCH PROJECTION
= " Il DRAWN BY DATE TITLE
NO LOAD 125 mm - SINGLE JACKET CABLE/INNER SUBUNIT OF DUAL JACKETED CABLE F_Z = mm INCH
n oLs® |z TPLACGESIE—- [% IGUMIN 2008/11/21 MOLEX CXP OPTICAL
=] = PLACES £ == |+ CHECKED BY DATE CABLE ASSEMBLY
COMPRESSIVE FORCE >35 N/mm - SINGLE JACKET CABLE/INNER SUBUNIT OF DUAL JACKETED CABLE gﬁ L 3 PLACES |+ +
= 1 2 PLACES |£ -—- +
E § z = Q TPLACE £-—— |t APPROVED BY DATE
etz 3 VPLACE [E-— [2- IGUMIN 2008/11/21 Moiex
WS =5 ANGULAR £1/2° MATERTAL NO. DOCOFENT No. SFEET O,
== & =
Eué R DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE| SEE TABLE SD-106284-0001 1 0F 1
LWoU< = S | SIZE | THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRETARY TO MOLEX
Fé o WITHIN DIMENSIONS INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION|
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